HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

The County Championship Short Range Senior

The Challenge Cup and Eleven NRA Gold Medals

1

Surrey
Captain: Mr PM Patel
Coaches: Mr WCP Richards, Mr MJ Ensor

Mr PM Patel

Mr TJD Raincock
Mr JR Tuck

Mr JC Underwood
Mr JEM Bellringer
Mr LVGO OFlynn
Mr HJM Awin

Mr ANR Walker

Eleven NRA Silver Medals
2 Norfolk

Captain:  Miss CA Evans
Coaches: Mr CD Heales, Mr R Stewart

Miss CA Evans

Dr GCD Barnett

Mr A Ringer

Mr TO Little

Capt NJ Ball

Mr BZ Danziger

Mr TC Cubitt

Mrs CJ Clifford Evans

Eleven NRA Bronze Medals
3 Kent

Captain:  Mr PD Griggs
Coaches: Mr PB Bromley, Mr RBC Baker

Mr PB Bromley
Mr THD Dodds
Mr SP Harding
Dr SYM Ali

Dr AE Bromley
Mr JA Curd

Mr CP Weeden
Mr RC Oxford

500x

50.8v
50.8v
50.9v
50.6v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
49.5v

399.56v

500x

50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.6v
50.8v
50.7v
50.10v
50.8v

400.62v

500x

50.8v
50.7v
50.6v
50.5v
49.8v
50.4v
49.7v
50.5v

398.50v

600x

50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.10v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
49.6v

399.63v

600x

50.5v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.4v
49.4v
47.4v
46.3v

388.39v

600x

50.7v
50.7v
50.3v
49.4v
49.5v
48.7v
48.5v
46.1v

390.39v

Total

100.17v
100.17v
100.17v
100.16v
100.14v
100.14v
100.13v

98.11v

798.119v

Total

100.13v
99.15v
99.13v
99.12v
99.12v
99.11v
97.14v
96.11v

788.101v

Total

100.15v

100.14v

100.9v
99.9v
98.13v
98.11v
97.12v
96.6v

788.89v



Next Best Scores

4

Hampshire

Eleven NRA Silver Medals

5

Sussex County Rifle Association
Captain: Mr ES Compton
Coaches: Mr ES Compton, Miss JH Messer

Mr J Brooking
Mr PD Sykes

Mr ORW Russell
Mr JJ Parsons
Mr RM Roberts
Miss AP Good
Dr CI Johnston
Mr RG Woodger

Northants, Leics and Rutland
Durham and Northumberland
West of Scotland

Berkshire

East of Scotland

London

Nottinghamshire

Oxfordshire

Middlesex

Hertfordshire
Gloucestershire

Ulster

County of Lancaster
Yorkshire

Somerset

Cheshire

Devon

Suffolk

Essex

Lincolnshire

500x
395.57v

500x

50.7v
50.7v
49.6v
50.7v
49.8v
50.8v
50.4v
49.5v

397.52v

393.51v
393.44v
394.48v
394.46v
391.49v
396.50v
390.37v
389.46v
391.40v
389.44v
386.42v
384.41v
390.51v
386.41v
383.39v
384.45v
382.37v
381.44v
379.36v
378.35v

600x
392.43v

600x

49.8v
49.6v
50.6v
49.5v
49.7v
48.6v
48.5v
47.2v

389.45v

393.42v
390.47v
388.47v
387.40v
388.49v
383.42v
389.38v
387.37v
383.38v
384.40v
383.41v
384.33v
377.33v
379.35v
382.35v
380.38v
382.40v
383.30v
383.41v
370.39v

Total
787.100v

Total

99.15v
99.13v
99.12v
99.12v
98.15v
98.14v
98.9v

96.7v

786.97v

786.93v
783.91v
782.95v
781.86v
779.98v
779.92v
779.75v
776.83v
774.78v
773.84v
769.83v
768.74v
767.84v
765.76v
765.74v
764.83v
764.77v
764.74v
762.77v
748.74v



